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“YOUR COMPLIANCE OUR BUSINESS” May 2020

TRAINING PRICELIST - NOVEL CORONAVIRUS (Covid-19)

TYPES OF TRAINING AVAILABLE:

v ELECTRONIC v ON-LINE v  LIVE v'PUBLIC

1. ELECTRONIC TRAINING

Down-load our training course and self-facilitate training for all your employees.
This is our most cost-effective option.

Fees:
- R65.00 pp Limited FREE training till 15t May 2020 (Only pay for certificate fee)
- R495.00 pp .coevrrrerrrvennnne 1-25 Employees
- R395.00 pp cevrerreervrinnnnn 26-50 Employees
- R295.00 pp ceveereerriinnnns 51-100 Employees
- R195.00 pp .cevrerrverreennnnn 101-200 Employees
- R95.00 PP ceverrrrerrenennen. 200+ Employees
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2. ON-LINE TRAINING

Join our zoom training sessions.

This is a great option for small groups. Dates will be arranged on request.

Fees:

- R1,200.00

- RA495.00 pp .coeveevrreieeenes

3. LIVE TRAINING

Facilitation fee

On your site training, as per the lockdown allowance for each industry.

This is a great option for larger groups. Dates will be arranged on request.
(Minimum 10 delegates — Maximum 20 delegates per session with 6 feet spacing)

Fees:
- R1,200.00 ....ccoovuvuvenenen.
- R695.00pp .ccvreerereeen.
- R(AArates apply) ..........
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Includes electronic copy of material and certificate

Includes hard copy of material and certificate
Travel fee TBC
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4. PUBLIC TRAINING

Public training will be presented in a central location, as per the lockdown allowance for each industry.
This is a great option for individual delegates to form groups. Dates and details will be advised.
(Minimum 10 delegates — Maximum 20 delegates per session with 6 feet spacing)

Fees:

- R695.00 pp .covevrrrerrrennnnne Includes hard copy of material and certificate

Thank you, | look forward to offering you our solutions.

Sincerely yours

/ﬁz@/’

Etienne Breytenbach
CEO
Business Compliance Holdings Group (PTY) Ltd.

Email: etienne@bchafrica.co.za
Cell: 0615170224
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